

2121 Cooperative Way, Suite 210 Herndon, VA 20171 (703) 478-2228 • Fax (703) 742-8471 www.appraisers.org

| Date:  | (Due November 30, 2023)      |  |
|--|------------------------------|--|
| To: Richard Berkmeier, A<br>Chair, ASA Nominatin<br>c/o Lissah Michalski<br>Imichalski@appraiser | g and Awards Committee       |  |
| From:  |                              |  |
| or: by the Governing boo   | dy of the                    | Chapter                                    |
| or: by the Governing boo   | dy of the                    | Discipline Committee                       |
| Subject: <b>Honorary Mem</b> l   | bership Nomination           |  |
| My nominee for Honorar   | y Membership:                |  |
| or: Our Chapter's nomine   | ee for Honorary Membership:  |  |
| or: Our Discipline's nomi  | nee for Honorary Membership: |  |
|  | Sign                         | ature of Nominator                         |
|  | or: S                        | ignature of Chapter Officer                |
|  | or: S                        | ignature of Discipline Committee Secretary |

## **Qualifications for Honorary Membership**

- Have, in the judgment of the board of governors, contributed substantially to the appraisal profession and/or performed an unusual and valuable service for the Society sufficient to merit recognition by the Society and
- Have, in the judgement of the board of governors, distinguished themselves by meritorious service which furthers the ASA's vision, mission and values over a number of years.

Please submit your nomination in writing and attach all documentation to support your nomination.

Email this form along with the supporting documentation to Lissah Michalski at <u>Imichalski@appraisers.org</u>. All nominations must be received by **November 30, 2023**.